PLAN 3053

HomePIlans NoRTHWEST

PLAN STYLE
BEDROOMS
BATHROOMS
LOWER FLOOR
MAIN FLOOR
SECOND FLOOR
TOTAL LIVING
REAR PATIO
GARAGE
DIMENSIONS

LOWER LEVEL MAIN LEVEL UPPER LEVEL

2-Story Sloping

4

815

930 ¢f.

1,071 sf.

1,552 sf.

3,553 sf.

N/A

3-Car / 648 sf.
40" Wide x 54' Deep

V'

ENTR

/

W
PATIO DECK
|
BEDROOM
4 — DINING MASTER
FAMILY ROOM P MASTER
Z BONUS ROOM =] BEDROOM
U OBH T e | BEDROOM 2 i
Lot - e |
\ Vi =5 TLO ={[]
L,—L BATH /( \ “{ J’%\\A
»  3-CARGARAGE ~

LOFT

HOMEPLANS NORTHWEST 253.297.8040 | info@rueppell.com

architectural details, and designs. This document is for illustrative purposes and drawings are not to scale. This is not part of a legal contract.

Continuing a policy for constant improvement, the architect reserves the right to change features, brand names, dimensions,

bians|IW.COM

© Rueppell, Inc. All Rights Reserved.




