## PLAN 3553

## HomePlans NORTHWEST



PLAN STYLE	2-Story Sloping
BEDROOMS	4
BATHROOMS	3.5
LOWER FLOOR	930 sf.
MAIN FLOOR	1,071 sf.
SECOND FLOOR	1,552 sf.
TOTAL LIVING	3,553 sf.
REAR PATIO	N/A
GARAGE	3-Car / 648 sf.
DIMENSIONS	40' Wide x 54' Deep

UPPER LEVEL





HOMEPLANS NORTHWEST 253.297.8040 | info@rueppell.com

NOTE: Continuing a policy for constant improvement, the architect reserves the right to change features, brand names, dimensions, architectural details, and designs. This document is for illustrative purposes and drawings are not to scale. This is not part of a legal contract.